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Clasificacion 12 Categoria Masculina V
Torneo Rotary

Posicion Nombre

Manrique L,Jose Antonio
Pascual Oliva,Jose Luis
Ramos Blazquez,Felix
Palacios Garcia,Jose Luis
Alonso Martinez,Javier
Sanz Martinez,Raul
Gonzalez G,Carlos Alfonso
Mufioz Ortega,Jose M2
Lopez Gomez,Teodoro
Lopez Llorente,Agustin
Mazariegos Borobio,Alvaro
Pascual Aragones,Raul
Pardilla Abad,Jaime
Lazaro Alcantara,Jose Luis
Lopez de Miguel,Jorge
Lafuente Bafios,Florencio
Abdul-Razzak A,Mohamed
Navarro Egea,Antonio
Cacho Ruiz,Juan Jesus
Berna Perez,Domingo
Gonzalo D,Pablo Alejandro
Pacheco Garcia,Rafael
Ruiz Garcia,Abdon

de La Orden Mozo,Ricardo
Escribano Latorre,Gabriel
Moreno de Guerra G,Carlos
Gonzalez Galan,Daniel
Ortiz Gutierrez,Jaime
Amayas Martinez,Jose Angel
Palacios Latorre,Jesus
Gomez C,Miguel Angel
Corredor Barranco,Santiago
Lopez Gutierrez,Ramses

HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado

13,2
6,7
10,3
12,2
14,9
16,3
14,5
11,8
111
11,4
4,9
8,1
11,3
15,9
13,6
18
12,1
15
16,2
6,6
9,4
17
10,4
11,3
16,2
14,2
11,3
17,9
12,4
16,3
18,3
17,6
12,7
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